
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 
2019-20  

 
 
 
Tuesday Oct 29 Scrimmage vs. Lusher Home 5:30 PM 
Wednesday Nov 6 Scrimmage vs. Salmen Salmen 5:30 PM 
 
Tuesday Nov 19 Edna Karr Edna Karr 6 PM 
Thursday Nov 21 Independence Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Nov 26 Jesuit Home 6 PM 
Saturday Nov 30 Archbishop Shaw Home 1 PM 
Tuesday Dec 10 St. Michael Home 6 PM 
Wednesday Dec 11 Lakeshore Lakeshore 7 PM 
Friday Dec 20 South Plaquemines South Plaquemines 5 PM 
 
Tuesday Jan 7 Slidell* Slidell 6 PM 
Friday Jan 10 Hammond* Home 6 PM 
Saturday Jan 11 Salmen Home 11 AM 
Tuesday Jan 14 Covington* Covington 6 PM 
Friday Jan 17 Northshore* Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Jan 21 Mandeville* Mandeville 6 PM 
Thursday Jan 23 Hammond* Home 7 PM 
Friday Jan 24 Ponchatoula* Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Jan 28 Fontainebleau* Fontainebleau 6 PM 
Friday Jan 31 Slidell* Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Feb 4 Hammond* Hammond 6 PM 
Friday Feb 7 Covington* Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Feb 11 Northshore* Northshore 6 PM 
Thursday Feb 13 Mandeville* Home 6 PM 
Tuesday Feb 18 Ponchatoula* Ponchatoula 6 PM 
Thursday Feb 20 Fontainebleau* Home 6 PM 
 
 
 
 
*= District Game  

Home Games = ​BOLD 

 


